
Workshop on Nanoinformatics: The way forward 

March 10, 2022 (19 Esfand 1400) 

List of Participants 

 

 Name Institute/ University Email address 

1 Aboutalebi, Seyed Hamed IPM 

 

hamed.aboutalebi@gmail.com 

2 Akbari, Mahmood Uni. of South Africa mahm.akbari@gmail.com 

3 Anzabi Zadeh, Sadjad Uni. of Iowa anzabizadeh@uiowa.edu-sadjad 

4 Asgari, Reza IPM asgari@theory.ipm.ac.ir 

5 Badri, Mohammad SUT m.badri@sharif.edu 

6 Bahramian, Rayhaneh IPM bahramian_reyhaneh@yahoo.com 

7 Bakhshi, Ali IPM ali_bakhshi@ipm.ir 

8 Beitollahi, Ali INIC beitolla@iust.ac.ir 

9 Ebrahimian, Ali IPM aliebrahimian@ipm.ir 

10 Etesami, Zahra IPM zahra.etesami@ipm.ir 

11 Ghanei, Ali Tehran Uni. of Medical Sciences ali.ghanei21@yahoo.com 

12 Ghasemi, Alireza IASBS aghasemi@iasbs.ac.ir 

13 Gholami, Zahra Uni. of Isfahan z.gholami@sci.ui.ac.ir 

14 Gholamzade, Roqaye Amirkabir Uni. of Technology roqayegholamzade@yahoo.com 

15 Goli, Mohammad IPM m_goli@ipm.ir 

16 Hosseini, Mohammad SBU mohammadhosseini.sbu@gmail.com 

17 Izadi Vishkayi, Sahar IPM izadi.123@gmail.com 

18 Jafari, Mohammad Ali Kharazmi Uni. m.a.jafari@khu.ac.ir 

19 Jafarnia dabanloo, Nader IAU jafarnia@srbiau.ac.ir 

20 Kazemi, Narjes Sadat Tarbiat Modares uni. narjeskazemi@yahoo.com 

21 Kazempour, Ali Payame Noor Uni. kazempour@pnu.ac.ir 

22 Majidi, Leyla IPM leyla.majidi@ipm.ir 

23 Mohaghegh Hazrati, Alireza Shahid Rajaee Uni. arm.hazrati@sru.ac.ir 

24 Mohammadi, Maryam Iran uni. of Science and 

Technology 

m.mohamadi6988@gmail.com 



25 Moradi, Hamed Sahand Uni. of Technology hamedmoradi99870@gmail.com 

26 Pourjani, Elham IPM pourjani@ipm.ir 

27 Rezaei, Shahrokh UT shahrokh.rezaei@gmail.com 

shrezaei@ut.ac.ir 

28 Sadeghi, Ali SBU ali_sadeghi@sbu.ac.ir 

29 , AydaSadeghi Amirkabir uni. of Technology aydasid.1380@gmail.com 

30 Maryam, Safari SUT maryamsafari2007@gmail.com 

31 Zahra, adehzSalmani INIC salmanizadeh@nano.ir 

32 Behnaz, Sarebanha Imam Khomeini International Uni. b.sarebanha@gmail.com 

33 amanehS Seyedeh, Shojaeilangari IROST samane.shojaie@gmail.com 

34 Nusha, asabNSoleimani  Alzahra Uni. soleimani.nusha@gmail.com 

35 , Seyed Mohammad RezaTaheri IPM smrt.qbs@gmail.com 

36 , FaribaTeimoury Azadbakht IPM fariba.t.azadbakht@gmail.com 

37 Torbatian, Zahra IPM z.torbatian@gmail.com 

38 Vahabi, Sasan IPM sasan.vahabi123@gmail.com 

39 Yahyazadeh, Danial UT danial.yahyazadeh@gmail.com 

40 Zare, Babak IUST bzarer@iust.ac.ir 

 


